
 

 

Thursday, 17 April 2025 

Timeline Lecture topic Lecturer(s) 

08:00-08:15 Program Introduction by the Scientific Secretary Dr. Navid Omidifar 

08:15-10:00 Laboratory economy and some mediolegal points Dr. Navid Omidifar 

Dr. Amirreza Dehghanian 

Dr. Saeed Shaghasemi 

Dr. Mohammadreza Ravanbod 

Dr. Sahand Mohammadzadeh 

Dr. Vahid Mohammadkarimi 

10:00-10:30 Break 

10:30-10:50 New Changes in ALL Classification and Diagnosis Dr. Farid Kosari 

Dr. Zahra Modabber 

10:50-11:10 B ALL MRD Detection Methods Dr. Maral Mokhtari 

11:10-11:30 New Treatment of B ALL Based on MRD Dr. Mohammadnabi Sanaei 

11:30-12:30 Panel: ALL Philadelphia Positive Dr. Nasrin Namdari 

Dr. Maral Mokhtari 

Dr. Mohammadnabi Sanaei 

Dr. Alireza Rezvani 

12:30-13:30 Prayer & Lunch 

13:30-13:50 Diagnostic Algorithm for Small B Cell 

Lymphoproliferative Disorders 

Dr. Zahra Modabber 

13:50-14:10 Diagnostic and Prognostic Molecular Changes for 

Small B Cell Lymphoproliferative Disorders 

Dr. Mitra Sadat Rezaei 

14:10-14:30 Molecular Oriented Treatment of CLL Dr. Mohammadreza Ravanbod 

14:30-15:30 Panel: CLL Residual Diagnosis Panel Dr. Abolfazl Khalafinejad 

Dr. Mohammadreza Ravanbod 

Dr. Mansoureh Shokripour 

Dr. Vahid Mohammadkarimi 



 

 

 

Friday, 18 April 2025 

Timeline Lecture Topic Lecturer(s) 
08:00-08:20 High Grade B Cell Lymphoma Diagnosis Dr. Pardis Nematollahi 

08:20-08:40 Molecular Method for High Grade B Cell Lymphoma Dr. Golsa Shekarkhar 

08:40-09:00 IHC V/S FISH Study in Risk Stratified Diffuse Large 

B Cell Lymphoma 
Dr. Sina Salari 

09:00-10:00 Panel: Lymphoblastic Lymphoma (T Cell) Dr. Alireza Rezvani 

Dr. Shirin Haghighat 

Dr. Nasrin Namdari 

Dr. Mehdi Shariat 

Dr. Maral Mokhtari 

Dr. Mehrsadat Alavi 

Dr. Mojtaba Karimi 

10:00-10:30 Break 

10:30-10:50 Plasmacell Tumors Diagnosis Dr. Mansoureh Shokripour 

Dr. Salma Sefidbakht 

10:50-11:10 Molecular Changes and Methods in Risk Assessment 

of Plasmacell Myeloma 

Dr. Navid Omidifar 

Dr. Fatemeh Khajeh 

11:10-11:30 Risk Stratified Based Treatment of Plasmacell 

Myeloma 
Dr. Ehsan Zaboli 

11:30-12:30 Panel: Post Treatment M Spike in Plasmacell 

Myeloma 

Dr. Reza Vejdani 

Dr. Vahid Mohammadkarimi 

Dr. Mansoureh Shokripour 

Dr. Shirin Haghighat 

Dr. Sagheb 

12:30-13:30 Prayer & Lunch 

13:30-13:45 Molecular Testing in Adult type Glioma, Challenges in 

Routine practice 
Dr. Hiva Saffar 

13:45-14:00 Molecular Imaging in Diagnosis and Monitoring of 

Gliomas 
Dr. Faranak Rafiee 

14:00-14:15 Role of Nuclear Medicine in Metabolic Assessment of 

Gliomas 
Dr. Tahereh Ghaedian 

14:15:14:30 Radiotherapy in Adult-Type Gliomas: From Standard 

to Personalized Approaches 
Dr. Mehdi Shariat 

14:30-14:45 Surgical Considerations and Modern Techniques for 

Glioma Resection 
Dr. Abbas Rakhsha  

14:45-15:00 Q&A Session All Speakers 

15:00-16:15 Problem Case Discussion panel Dr. Amirreza Dehghanian 

Dr. Hamed Jaafari 

Dr. Abbas Rakhsha 

Dr. Mehdi Shariat 

Dr. Tahereh Ghaedian 

16:15-16:30 Summary and Conclusion Dr. Amirreza Dehghanian 


